
 

 

 

                                                        SRM -e-Tender Notice  

The Executive Engineer [ Civil] EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL, 132KV Old MIDC Sub-station premises, Old MIDC 
Area, Ajintha Road, Jalgaon – 425 003 has invited online Percentage Rate Tender   from approved and eligible 
Registered contractors of PWD / MES / Railways / Jivan Pradhikaran /   CPWD / MAHAGENCO/ MAHATRANSCO/ 
MAHADISCOM or from  any  Govt. / Semi Govt. / Central  Govt.  etc   &   Registered with   MSETCL for SRM e-
Tendering   &   Digitally signed    through   SRM-e-Tendering Portal   –  “SRM- e-Tender Spec. No. T-05/2021-22 
[1st Call] of RFx No. 7000020117 amounting to  Rs. 24,24,991 /-  for   the work of Providing of Dry Lean concrete 
sub-Base in 132kV Yard at 220kV Kundane SStn Dist. Dhule. The sale   period of blank Tender copies for                    
T-05/2021-22 [1st Call] is from 13.08.2021 11:00 Hrs up to 20.08.2021-13:00 Hrs & due date of  submission  is  
20.08.2021—up to  13.00 Hrs.  Opening  date –23.08.2021 -- on 11.00 Hrs. The  Blank  Tender  copies  and  other  
details  can  be viewed  &  downloaded  from  the  website of  www.mahatransco.in.  SRM-e-Tendering portal.   
For more details Contact –Phone-0257- 2210094 & Mob-  7888089900  
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                    Executive Engineer [Civil] 
                                                                                                                                     MSETCL, Jalgaon. 
 

 


